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Think Big! & bdrms, & baths plus fomily rm, formal liv & din rm. Fomily-sized kitchen m'erlnnk,ng resart-lika yard v.nTh
fenced 1/6 solt woter pool, worerfoll, mulli-leve! decking & tons of ploy spacel Excaptional home on o cul-de-sac in an
exclusive astote setting! 3 spacious bdrms on moin leve! serviced by o spo-like 5 pc buth plus 2 uniquely charming bdrms
on the upper level. Lower level hos multi W/0's to summer wonderland . Short walk to graat golf of Club of North Halton!
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- Danled || ulliy Sunday 2-4 pm
105 Foxtail Cri.. Geargelown
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Reflect Your Success! in this exquisite Double ok hame situoted on o Irrge pie shuped lot an o peaceful cul-de-soc,
backing on to 150 ocres of protected land & just steps to miles of hiking trails! This impressive home with ~4000 sq ft.
of finished living space offars superior quality & ottention ta detoil theoughaut. Gourmet kitchen featuring Seavolini
cabinets & Coesar stone counter, 4 spacious bedraoms, 5.5 boths & fully finished lower lavel o walkaut. & rare offering!

S1.095 000,00 Georgelown MIG#WI443464 | §1.199.000.00 Georgetown MIS#WII4137
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Exclusive Pine Ridge Esiotes! Toll wees furnish o saresen of privacy for the 3659 sq.ft. executive home with 3 cor
poroge! Welcaming grand fayer, formal living & dining rms, family rm, main floor office & entertaining size kitchen with
breakfost bar & gorden door W/O fo o fabulous moture yord. Offers plenty of living space for fomily living. Mulfi-level
diztk & 7 gozebos - one scrsened inextend living spoce in thewarmer months. Finished lower level offers o ton of space!

Souaht After HEI][II]'H ElEﬂ' {nuldﬂ wiouldo- shﬂwdn is what you'll say if you miss out on this pretfy 3 bedroom home
of 1,846 sg.ft. on a family frendly court & just steps to the Rail Trail for hiking! Double cor garage with house access,
main flaar family reom with gos fireplace, kitchen with loods of storege, moster bedroom with 4 pe ensuite, Znd floor
laundry & W/0 lower lavel are just some of the mwesome features of this home. Walk fo the “G0” station! Don’t miss our!

567490000

5849 900,00 frin MLS#X3431504

EE!h!]lEE You B[IIIEHES' '|".|hﬂn you |I'|.'E o ThIE rm:nmﬁten1 17.8 ocee property complete with ~ 2405 sg.ft.

bungalow with wolkout lowes level, pond & on awesome 35 . x 24 ft. bam/workshap with concrate floor, water & power!
Open concept rain floor with sparkling granite countars, combined liv/din room with dauble sided fireplace, 4 spacious
bedrooms & 2.5 boths. Lower level with recroom, bedroom, office, kitchenette, 3pc bath with souna & lots of storage!

ML #W344B806

Your Neighbours Are Enger m welcome you to this exceptional -i hdr'n 15 hurh home of - EFZ}D s.ft. on o lorge lot
& fomily friendly straet. Warm dark hardwood flows throughout most of the home. The suparb “Chef” approved kitchen
w gorgeaus soft dose chery cobinets, sparkling granite counter & high end B/ applionces opens on to the family rm
with gos fireplace - great for entertaining. Sun-filled living & dining rms make this the ideal family homa! Start packing!

5749 900,00

Gegigaiown

5899.900.00 Nosspgoweya ML5#W3450862

ﬁPI'I'IEIIE Hﬂ'lEII" lwinghy ra&nr&d 15'05 srnndurds of elegance & combined with systems & conveniences nf h}duy
This 12 raom, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is nesited an 47.2 ocres minutes from Acton & highways. Mojor renovetions
completed throughout the home - kitchan, baths, windows - stunning. Shop/studin built in 2009 (2,100 sq.ft)
heated floors, hydro, water, hank borm, pastures, creek, pond sites, MFIT solar controct, Family owned for 40 + years!

51,349.000.00 Erin MLS#)3455191
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Colling All Investors ond contractors! 1762 sq.fr,
42 hedrooms, 2 bath, 2 eat-in kitchens & 2 large living
rooms (sat up os 7 self contoinad units ensily changed
hack to large family home)Walking distance ta GO & more

5474.500.00 Beometown MLS-#NEW

Some Kind Of Wonderful! Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2.5
bath, townhome located just steps fom downtown
Geargatown in sought ofter Weaver's Mill. This spacious
tawnhome offers appraximately 1,760sq f. of living spoce
5449 900.00 Geomatown  MLS#W3444357
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